Physician Assistant Program

Date(s) Activity Class
Monday, August 10, 2015 First day of PA Program Fall Break PA 1
Friday, August 14, 2015 Last day of PA Program Fall Break PA 1
Monday, August 17, 2015 Last day to register for Fall (All fees PA1&PA2
Paid)
Monday, August 17, 2015 First day of Fall Term PA 1
Monday, August 24, 2015 First day of the Fall Term PA2
Monday, September 7, 2015 | Labor Day Break (offices closed) PA 1
Monday, October 26, Spring registration begins for veteran
2015 / military personnel
Monday, November 2, 2015 Spring Registration Begins (All) PA1&PA2
Friday, November 6, 2015 Last day of rotations PA 2
Thursday, November 26, 2015 | Thanksgiving Break (office closed) PA 1
- Friday, November 27, 2015
Friday, December 4, 2015 Last Day of Fall Classes for graduating PA 2
students
Friday, December 4, 2015 Grades due for graduating students PA 2
Friday, December 11, 2015 Commencement
Friday, December 18, 2015 Last Day of Fall Term PA 1
Friday, December 18, 2015 Fall grades due in Registrar’s Office by noon PA 1
Saturday, December 19, 2015 | Fall grades available to students PA 1
Monday, December 21, 2015- | University Holiday (offices Closed)
Friday, December 25, 2015
Friday, January 1, 2016 University Holiday (offices Closed)
Monday, January 4, 1016 Last day of Spring Registration PA1&PA2
Monday, January 4, 2016 Tuition and Fees Due for Spring Term PA1&PA2
Monday, January 4, 2016- Orientation/ Spring Term Begins PA 1
Wednesday, January 6, 2016
Monday, January 4, 2016 First day of Rotations PA 2
Monday, January 18, 2016 University Holiday (offices closed) PA 1
Monday, March 14, 2016 - Spring Break PA1
Friday, March 18, 2016
Friday, March 25, 2016 University Holiday (offices closed) PA 1
Monday, March 28, Summer registration begins for veteran
2016 / military personnel
Monday, April 4, 2016 Summer Registration Begins PA1&PA2
Monday, April 25, 2016 Fall registration begins for veterans / military
personnel
Monday, May 2, 2016 Fall registration begins for all students
Friday, May 27, 2016 Last day of Spring Term PA 1
Friday, May 27, 2016 Spring grades due in Registrar’s office by noon | PA1 & PA2
Saturday, May 28, 2016 Spring grades available to students PA1&PA2
Monday, May 30, 2016 University Holiday (office closed) PA 1
Monday, May 30, 2016 - PA Program Summer Break PA 1

Friday, June 3, 2016




Date(s)

Activity

Class

Wednesday, June 1, 2016

Summer Last Day to Register — Tuition and fees
due

PA1&PA2

Wednesday, June 1, 2016

Summer Term Begins

Monday, June 6, 2016 Summer Classes Begin PA 1

Monday, July 4, 2016 University Holiday (offices closed) All

Friday, August 5, 2016 Summer Classes End PA 1

Friday, August 5, 2016 Summer grades due in Registrar’s Office by All
noon

Saturday, August 6, 2016 Summer grades available to students All




